Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2012; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC:;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201202020000
39240

02/02/2012
10:02:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

39

130

Lot#:36
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201202030000
40960

02/03/2012
08:19:58

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:36
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES THE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201201270000
31360

01/27/2012
09:49:10

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:117
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201202170000
59860

02/17/2012
01:55:23

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:43
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201202170000
59880

02/17/2012
01:55:25

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42

60

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:53
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201202170000
59920

02/17/2012
01:55:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42

60

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:68
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX




201202170000
59920

02/17/2012
01:55:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42

60

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:71
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201202170000
59930

02/17/2012
01:55:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42

60

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:68
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201202170000
59930

02/17/2012
01:55:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42

60

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:71
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201203220000
98800

03/22/2012
10:11:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203220000
98780

03/22/2012
10:10:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:9 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201203260001
03370

03/26/2012
03:12:10

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

42

60

Lot#:55
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201204040001
15980

04/04/2012
02:25:48

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42

60

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:48
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX




201204040001
16000

04/04/2012
02:25:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

42

60

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:48
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201204040001
16080

04/04/2012
02:25:58

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:9 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201204040001
16180

04/04/2012
02:26:08

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:115
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201204040001
16220

04/04/2012
02:26:12

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:105
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201204120001
25630

04/12/2012
11:05:27

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

39

130

Lot#:37
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201204120001
25650

04/12/2012
11:05:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

40

114

Lot#:63
Book:40
Pg:114
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
FOUR

201204120001
25670

04/12/2012
11:05:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:77
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201204120001
25690

04/12/2012
11:05:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:107
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201204240001
41350

04/24/2012
01:38:49

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

38

24

Lot#:3 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201204270001
46120

04/27/2012
03:59:03

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:3 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201204270001
46200

04/27/2012
03:59:11

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:76
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201204270001
46210

04/27/2012
03:59:12

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:32
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201204270001
46230

04/27/2012
03:59:14

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:32
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201205030001
54930

05/03/2012
03:32:05

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

38

24

Lot#:96
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205030001
54870

05/03/2012
03:18:54

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

38

24

Lot#:97
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201205030001
54890

05/03/2012
03:32:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:11
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201205030001
54910

05/03/2012
03:32:03

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:95
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD




