Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	UIZ, Nam Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
instrument #	Date Recorded	iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	імарьоок	маргаде	First Reference	Description
201202020000 39240	02/02/2012 10:02:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			39	130		Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201202030000 40960	02/03/2012 08:19:58	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES THE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201201270000 31360	01/27/2012 09:49:10	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:117 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201202170000 59860	02/17/2012 01:55:23	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:43 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201202170000 59880	02/17/2012 01:55:25	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:53 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201202170000 59920	02/17/2012 01:55:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:68 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX

F										
201202170000 59920	02/17/2012 01:55:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:71 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201202170000 59930	02/17/2012 01:55:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:68 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201202170000 59930	02/17/2012 01:55:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:71 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201203220000 98800	03/22/2012 10:11:01	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98780	03/22/2012 10:10:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:9 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203260001	03/26/2012 03:12:10	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		42	60		Lot#:55 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201204040001 15980	04/04/2012 02:25:48	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:48 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX

201204040001 16000	04/04/2012 02:25:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	42	60	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:48 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201204040001 16080	04/04/2012 02:25:58	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:9 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201204040001 16180	04/04/2012 02:26:08	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:115 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201204040001 16220	04/04/2012 02:26:12	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:105 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201204120001 25630	04/12/2012 11:05:27	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	39	130		Lot#:37 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201204120001 25650	04/12/2012 11:05:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	40	114		Lot#:63 Book:40 Pg:114 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE FOUR
201204120001 25670	04/12/2012 11:05:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	37	130		Lot#:77 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

	I	1		I	1	1	1	1		I	,
201204120001 25690	04/12/2012 11:05:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:107 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201204240001 41350	04/24/2012 01:38:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			38	24		Lot#:3 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201204270001 46120	04/27/2012 03:59:03	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:3 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201204270001 46200	04/27/2012 03:59:11	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:76 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201204270001 46210	04/27/2012 03:59:12	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201204270001 46230	04/27/2012 03:59:14	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201205030001 54930	05/03/2012 03:32:05	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	38	8	24	Lot#:96 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201205030001 54870	05/03/2012 03:18:54	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	38	8	24	Lot#:97 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201205030001 54890	05/03/2012 03:32:01	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	37	7	130	Lot#:11 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201205030001 54910	05/03/2012 03:32:03	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	37	7	130	Lot#:95 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD